
Nº 

RODADA ENCONTRO DE 

AMIGOS N/S 26/04/2023 UF 

HORA IND NOME CRISTAL CIDADE 

1   PY2ESS EDUARDO 33    

2   PY2CQ GUGU 1    

3   PY2VAG VAGNER 32    

4   PY2CAZ CESAR 34    

5   PY2ORG EDMILSON 2    

6   PU2OZB MAURO 50    

7 PRIOR  PU2MLX RAFAEL 35    

8   PY1EI MICHELI 31    

9   PY2FT ROBERTO 3    

10   PY2ORE ONELIO 36    

11   PY2TIL CELSO 30    

12   PY2ALE ALEXANDRE 4    

13   PY2DMD DUVAL 37    

14   PY2UB ANTONIO 29    

15   PY2BPJ J ARAUJO 5    

16   PY2YM GUERREIRO 38    

17   PU2TKA KINICHIRO 28    

18   PY2ZF ACYR 6    

19   PY2ACI RAMOS 39    

20   PU2NAZ ARIOVALDO 27    

21   PY4BJ ALMEIDA 7    

22   PU4VVJ VALDOMIRO 40    

23   PU2TLX SIQUEIRA 26    

24   PU2VAS VALDIR 8    

25   PY4CB CAIO 41    

26   PU2KZX ZECA 25    

27   PY2VSI VALDECI 9    

28   PY2EN BRUNO 42    

29 
 

PY2ORC LACERDA 24    

30   PU2MOZ EDERVAL 10    

31   PY2AU ZE DO PARQUR 43    

32   PU4WSEG  23    

33   PU2KSC  11    

34     44    

35     22    

36     12    

37     45    

38     21    

39     13    

40     46    

41     20    

42     14    

43     47    

44     19    

45     15    

46     48    

47     18    

48     16       

49   
  

49       

50       17       

 

Patrocinador   VALDECI  PY2VI    

Ganhador         KINICHIRO   

Sorteado por:   ZEDO PARQUE 

 
  

                                                                             PROXIMO PATROCINADOR   
 
 
 



Nº 

RODADA ENCONTRO DE 

AMIGOS N/S 16/05/2023 UF 

HORA IND NOME CRISTAL CIDADE 

1   PY2ESS EDUARDO 33 GANHADOR   

2   PY2CQ GUGU 1    

3   PY2ALE ALEXANDRE 32    

4   PY2UB ANTONIO 34    

5   PU2NFC FABIO 2    

6   PYDMD DUVAL 50    

7   PY2TIL CELSO 35    

8   PU2TLX SIQUEIRA 31    

9   PY4ZAP FRANCISLEI 3    

10   PY2LHA JOÃO 36    

11   PY4BJ ALMEIDA 30    

12   PU2MLX RAFAEL 4    

13   PY4EF ALFREDO 37    

14   PU2TKA KINICHIRO 29    

15   PU2OZB MAURO 5    

16   PY2ORG EDMILSON 38    

17   PU4VVJ VALDOMIRO 28    

18   PU2LBL BASTIANINI 6    

19   PY2RBK ROBERTO 39    

20   PU1PLP VALQUIDES 27    

21   PU2VAS VALDIR 7    

22   PU2TDF EDUARDO   PP 40    

23   PY2YM GUERREIRO 26    

24   PY2AU ZE DO PARQUE 8    

25   PY2MU MARCO ANTONIO 41    

26   PY2GC PEDRO 25    

27   PY2ORE ONELIO 9    

28     42    

29 
 

  24    

30     10    

31     43    

32     23    

33     11    

34     44    

35     22    

36     12    

37     45    

38     21    

39     13    

40     46    

41     20    

42     14    

43     47    

44     19    

45     15    

46     48    

47     18    

48     16       

49   
  

49       

50       17       

 

Patrocinador   VALDIR  PU2VAS    

Ganhador         PY2ESS  EDUARDO   

Sorteado por:   PY2CQ   GUGU   

 


